Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.05
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
(Product

363024L 36,000 / 30,000 / 24,000
604836L 60,000 / 48,000 / 36,000
ORDERING INFORMATION Example:
HFHBSR-181512L-4K5K-EM25
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.05
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)Y)
Sensor:
HD07VR-PH-1-90 = Passive infrared sensor with 90o  elbow adapter- maximum mounting height = 39FT,
factory settings: detection area =100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by dimming level = 10%,
daylight threshold = disabled
HD07VR-MH-B-1-90 = Microwave step-dimming sensor with 90o  elbow adapter - maximum mounting height = 49FT,
factory settings: detection area =100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by dimming level = 10%,
daylight threshold = disabled
HD05R = Remote control for HD07VR-PH-1-90 & HD07VR-MH-B-1-90 (required to change factory settings)
Wire Guards:
HFHBSR-WG-181512L= WIRE GUARD FOR HFHBSR-WG-181512L
HFHBSR-WG-241815L= WIRE GUARD FOR HFHBSR-WG-241815L
HFHBSR-WG-363024L= WIRE GUARD FOR HFHBSR-WG-363024L
HFHBSR-WG-604836L= WIRE GUARD FOR HFHBSR-WG-604836L
Mounting Options:
HFHBSR-SMK = SURFACE MOUNT KIT FOR HFHBSR- ALL MODELS*
HFHBSR-PMK = PENDANT MOUNT KIT FOR HFHBSR- ALL MODELS*
CMK-3= CABLE MOUNT KIT 3 METER- ALL MODELS